Specifications
Version 03.00
Specifications
R&S®MXO 5 Series
OSCILLOSCOPE
Version 03.00, October 2023
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®MXO 5 Series Oscilloscope
CONTENTS

Version 03.00, October 2023
Rohde & Schwarz R&S®MXO 5 Series Oscilloscope 23
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
R&S®MXO 5 Series, base models
Oscilloscope, 350 MHz, 4 channels R&S®MXO 54 1802.1008K04
Oscilloscope, 100 MHz, 8 channels R&S®MXO 58 1802.1008K08
Base unit (including standard accessories: 700 MHz passive probe (10:1) per channel, accessories bag, quick start guide,
power cord)
Choose your bandwidth upgrade
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 54 to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B245 1802.0676.02
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 54 to 1 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B2410 1802.0682.02
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 54 to 2 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B2420 1802.0699.02
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 58 to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B282 1802.0701.02
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 58 to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B283 1802.0718.02
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 58 to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B285 1802.0724.02
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 58 to 1 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B2810 1802.0730.02
Upgrade of R&S®MXO 58 to 2 GHz bandwidth R&S®MXO5-B2820 1802.0747.02
Choose your options
Mixed signal option for R&S®MXO 5 Series with 16 digital channels R&S®MXO5-B1 1802.0660.02
Arbitrary waveform generator, 100 MHz, 2 analog channels R&S®MXO5-B6 1802.0753.02
Additional M.2 SSD R&S®MXO5-B19 1803.0205.02
Memory option 1 Gpoints R&S®MXO5-B110 1803.0211.02
Low speed serial triggering and decoding (I2C/SPI/UART/RS-232/RS-422/RS-485) R&S®MXO5-K510 1802.1243.02
Automotive serial triggering and decoding (CAN/CAN FD/CAN XL/LIN) R&S®MXO5-K520 1802.1920.02
Power analysis R&S®MXO5-K31 1802.0799.02
Frequency response analysis R&S®MXO5-K36 1802.1943.02
Application bundle, consists of the following options:
R&S®MXO5-K510, R&S®MXO5-K520, R&S®MXO5-K31, R&S®MXO5-K36,
R&S®MXO5-B6
R&S®MXO5-PK1 1803.0257.02
Choose your additional probes
Single-ended passive probes
700 MHz, 10 MΩ, 10:1, 400 V, 9.5 pF, 2.5 mm R&S®RT-ZP11 1803.0005.02
500 MHz, 10 MΩ, 10:1, 400 V, 9.5 pF, 2.5 mm R&S®RT-ZP10 1409.7550.00